
1° PFOESTL FRANZ APPIANO - CAREZZA -4 S 36

2° TRISORIO MORENO APPIANO - CAREZZA 6 S 31

GROSS CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 0 S 31

4° SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S 30

5° MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S 27

SPITALER WERNER APPIANO - CAREZZA 7 S 27

7° AMORT CHRISTIAN QUELLENHOF 9 S 26

8° STIMPFL GUENTHER APPIANO - CAREZZA 15 S 25

LEIMEGGER RUDOLF PUSTERTAL 8 S 25

PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 14 S 25

11° NETZBANDT PAUL QUELLENHOF 12 S 24

NIEDERMAIR HERBERT PUSTERTAL 7 S 24

STAMPFER MANFRED APPIANO - CAREZZA 8 S 24

14° KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF 9 S 23

15° DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S 22

GASSER CHRISTOF PUSTERTAL 7 S 22

PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S 22

MAHLKNECHT MANUELA QUELLENHOF 9 S L 22

PLATTNER LEONHARD QUELLENHOF 15 S 22

PIRCHER DIETMAR QUELLENHOF 12 S 22

21° TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED LANA 19 S 21

22° ADAMI RUDI QUELLENHOF 12 S 20

23° DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 14 S 19

LARCHER ALFRED LANA 17 S 19

MONTEVERDI STEFANO PASSIRIA MERANO 19 S 19

26° GSCHLIESSER ALEX VIPITENO 16 S 18

FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S L 18

28° KROELL PAUL PUSTERTAL 5 S 17

MESSNER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S 17

30° THALER MANFRED VIPITENO 21 S 16

MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S 16

MATHA' ANTON APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S 16

EPP ANDREAS PETERSBERG 18 S 16

SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 14 S 16

OBERBACHER BARBARA ST. VIGIL SEIS 15 S L 16

36° RIER PETRA ST. VIGIL SEIS 16 S L 15

MAIR FRANZ QUELLENHOF 14 S 15

TAPPEINER WALTER LANA 21 S 15

FORER CARMEN PUSTERTAL 17 S L 15

GASSER ERWIN PETERSBERG 22 S 15

HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S 15

42° FENT MANFRED QUELLENHOF 18 S 14

PALMA ANTON APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S 14

MAIRUNTEREGGER KARL PUSTERTAL 24 S 14

45° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 24 S 13

TURIN JOSEF VIPITENO 20 S 13

CLEMENTI RICHARD APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S 13

MITTELBERGER KONRAD APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S 13

HILBER RENATE VIPITENO 19 S L 13

DE FRANCESCO MICHELE APPIANO - CAREZZA 25 S 13

51° DE BETTIN FRANCO VIPITENO 24 S 12

52° SCHARR WOLFGANG PUSTERTAL 23 S 11

HOFER KARL VIPITENO 29 S 11

FORGHIERI LUCIO PETERSBERG 25 S 11

BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 21 S L 11

HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S 11

OBERLECHNER GUENTHER PUSTERTAL 16 S 11
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58° OBERLECHNER KARL PUSTERTAL 14 S 10

MANDOLESI IRENE LANA 30 S L 10

HILLEBRAND LEONHARD PETERSBERG 25 S 10

PLUNGER PAUL APPIANO - CAREZZA 22 S 10

VERDORFER WALTER LANA 23 S 10

63° INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S 9

NISCHLER JOACHIM LANA 23 S 9

OBERRAUCH MANFRED QUELLENHOF 20 S 9

UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 29 S 9

KOSTA ANTON JOSEF PUSTERTAL 22 S 9

68° HOFER STEFAN VIPITENO 26 S 8

AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 28 S L 8

TAPPEINER NORBERT LANA 29 S 8

71° ZAMBIASI FABIO VIPITENO 36 S 7

KECHELE FRIEDRICH PETERSBERG 34 S 7

MOLING MANFRED VIPITENO 33 S 7

74° HALLER SIEGMUND PASSIRIA MERANO 27 S 6

TATZ KARL VIPITENO 34 S 6

GROSSGASTEIGER HEINI PETERSBERG 28 S 6

AMORT ROLAND VIPITENO 30 S 6

BIGARELLA CLAUDIO VIPITENO 36 S 6

79° VOLGGER PAUL VIPITENO 36 S 5

LARCH ULRIKE VIPITENO 31 S L 5

KASER ARNOLD VIPITENO 36 S 5

HOLZKNECHT ELMAR PASSIRIA MERANO 26 S 5

83° WOHLFARTER SUSI PUSTERTAL 34 S L 4

TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 26 S 4

85° OBERDOERFER MANFRED LANA 36 S 3

HOELZL WALTER LANA 31 S 3

RAINER ANNA-MARIA APPIANO - CAREZZA 33 S L 3

88° BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 30 S 1

89° FISCHNALLER MONIKA PUSTERTAL 28 S L RIT.

GAISER REINHARD LANA 26 S N.P.
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1° MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S 40

TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED LANA 19 S 40

3° STIMPFL GUENTHER APPIANO - CAREZZA 15 S 39

PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 14 S 39

5° TRISORIO MORENO APPIANO - CAREZZA 6 S 37

PLATTNER LEONHARD QUELLENHOF 15 S 37

GASSER ERWIN PETERSBERG 22 S 37

8° THALER MANFRED VIPITENO 21 S 36

SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S 36

LARCHER ALFRED LANA 17 S 36

11° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 24 S 35

NETZBANDT PAUL QUELLENHOF 12 S 35

MONTEVERDI STEFANO PASSIRIA MERANO 19 S 35

14° KECHELE FRIEDRICH PETERSBERG 34 S 34

AMORT CHRISTIAN QUELLENHOF 9 S 34

PIRCHER DIETMAR QUELLENHOF 12 S 34

DE FRANCESCO MICHELE APPIANO - CAREZZA 25 S 34

SPITALER WERNER APPIANO - CAREZZA 7 S 34

19° DE BETTIN FRANCO VIPITENO 24 S 33

LEIMEGGER RUDOLF PUSTERTAL 8 S 33

TAPPEINER WALTER LANA 21 S 33

MAIRUNTEREGGER KARL PUSTERTAL 24 S 33

23° SCHARR WOLFGANG PUSTERTAL 23 S 32

FORGHIERI LUCIO PETERSBERG 25 S 32

MANDOLESI IRENE LANA 30 S L 32

KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF 9 S 32

TURIN JOSEF VIPITENO 20 S 32

ADAMI RUDI QUELLENHOF 12 S 32

STAMPFER MANFRED APPIANO - CAREZZA 8 S 32

PFOESTL FRANZ APPIANO - CAREZZA -4 S 32

PALMA ANTON APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S 32

AMORT ROLAND VIPITENO 30 S 32

33° VOLGGER PAUL VIPITENO 36 S 31

DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 14 S 31

LARCH ULRIKE VIPITENO 31 S L 31

HOFER KARL VIPITENO 29 S 31

MITTELBERGER KONRAD APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S 31

EPP ANDREAS PETERSBERG 18 S 31

GROSS CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 0 S 31

ZAMBIASI FABIO VIPITENO 36 S 31

BIGARELLA CLAUDIO VIPITENO 36 S 31

42° HILLEBRAND LEONHARD PETERSBERG 25 S 30

MAHLKNECHT MANUELA QUELLENHOF 9 S L 30

GSCHLIESSER ALEX VIPITENO 16 S 30

TAPPEINER NORBERT LANA 29 S 30

46° MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S 29

NIEDERMAIR HERBERT PUSTERTAL 7 S 29

MESSNER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S 29

PLUNGER PAUL APPIANO - CAREZZA 22 S 29

SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 14 S 29

AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 28 S L 29

OBERBACHER BARBARA ST. VIGIL SEIS 15 S L 29

FORER CARMEN PUSTERTAL 17 S L 29

HILBER RENATE VIPITENO 19 S L 29

55° KASER ARNOLD VIPITENO 36 S 28

DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S 28

FENT MANFRED QUELLENHOF 18 S 28
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RIER PETRA ST. VIGIL SEIS 16 S L 28

GASSER CHRISTOF PUSTERTAL 7 S 28

FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S L 28

HOFER STEFAN VIPITENO 26 S 28

BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 21 S L 28

PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S 28

UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 29 S 28

VERDORFER WALTER LANA 23 S 28

MOLING MANFRED VIPITENO 33 S 28

67° MATHA' ANTON APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S 27

NISCHLER JOACHIM LANA 23 S 27

OBERDOERFER MANFRED LANA 36 S 27

HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S 27

71° INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S 26

GROSSGASTEIGER HEINI PETERSBERG 28 S 26

RAINER ANNA-MARIA APPIANO - CAREZZA 33 S L 26

74° KOSTA ANTON JOSEF PUSTERTAL 22 S 25

75° MAIR FRANZ QUELLENHOF 14 S 24

TATZ KARL VIPITENO 34 S 24

HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S 24

78° HOLZKNECHT ELMAR PASSIRIA MERANO 26 S 23

OBERLECHNER GUENTHER PUSTERTAL 16 S 23

80° OBERLECHNER KARL PUSTERTAL 14 S 22

KROELL PAUL PUSTERTAL 5 S 22

OBERRAUCH MANFRED QUELLENHOF 20 S 22

HOELZL WALTER LANA 31 S 22

84° HALLER SIEGMUND PASSIRIA MERANO 27 S 21

CLEMENTI RICHARD APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S 21

WOHLFARTER SUSI PUSTERTAL 34 S L 21

87° TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 26 S 20

BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 30 S 20

89° FISCHNALLER MONIKA PUSTERTAL 28 S L RIT.

GAISER REINHARD LANA 26 S N.P.
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1° TRISORIO MORENO APPIANO - CAREZZA 6 S 37

2° SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S 36

3° NETZBANDT PAUL QUELLENHOF 12 S 35

4° AMORT CHRISTIAN QUELLENHOF 9 S 34

PIRCHER DIETMAR QUELLENHOF 12 S 34

SPITALER WERNER APPIANO - CAREZZA 7 S 34

7° LEIMEGGER RUDOLF PUSTERTAL 8 S 33

8° KASERER KLEMENS QUELLENHOF 9 S 32

ADAMI RUDI QUELLENHOF 12 S 32

STAMPFER MANFRED APPIANO - CAREZZA 8 S 32

PFOESTL FRANZ APPIANO - CAREZZA -4 S 32

12° GROSS CHRISTIAN APPIANO - CAREZZA 0 S 31

13° MAHLKNECHT MANUELA QUELLENHOF 9 S L 30

14° MAURACHER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S 29

NIEDERMAIR HERBERT PUSTERTAL 7 S 29

MESSNER KARL APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S 29

SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 14 S 29

OBERBACHER BARBARA ST. VIGIL SEIS 15 S L 29

19° DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S 28

GASSER CHRISTOF PUSTERTAL 7 S 28

FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S L 28

PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S 28

23° MATHA' ANTON APPIANO - CAREZZA 13 S 27

24° HOLZNER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 13 S 24

25° OBERLECHNER KARL PUSTERTAL 14 S 22

KROELL PAUL PUSTERTAL 5 S 22

27° CLEMENTI RICHARD APPIANO - CAREZZA 10 S 21
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1° MARSONER MANFRED PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S 40

TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED LANA 19 S 40

3° STIMPFL GUENTHER APPIANO - CAREZZA 15 S 39

PEDROSS ULRICH QUELLENHOF 14 S 39

5° PLATTNER LEONHARD QUELLENHOF 15 S 37

GASSER ERWIN PETERSBERG 22 S 37

7° THALER MANFRED VIPITENO 21 S 36

LARCHER ALFRED LANA 17 S 36

9° HOLZNER JOACHIM LANA 24 S 35

MONTEVERDI STEFANO PASSIRIA MERANO 19 S 35

11° DE FRANCESCO MICHELE APPIANO - CAREZZA 25 S 34

12° DE BETTIN FRANCO VIPITENO 24 S 33

TAPPEINER WALTER LANA 21 S 33

MAIRUNTEREGGER KARL PUSTERTAL 24 S 33

15° SCHARR WOLFGANG PUSTERTAL 23 S 32

FORGHIERI LUCIO PETERSBERG 25 S 32

TURIN JOSEF VIPITENO 20 S 32

PALMA ANTON APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S 32

19° DORFER HEINRICH QUELLENHOF 14 S 31

MITTELBERGER KONRAD APPIANO - CAREZZA 21 S 31

EPP ANDREAS PETERSBERG 18 S 31

22° HILLEBRAND LEONHARD PETERSBERG 25 S 30

GSCHLIESSER ALEX VIPITENO 16 S 30

24° PLUNGER PAUL APPIANO - CAREZZA 22 S 29

AICHNER KAROLINA LANA 28 S L 29

FORER CARMEN PUSTERTAL 17 S L 29

HILBER RENATE VIPITENO 19 S L 29

28° FENT MANFRED QUELLENHOF 18 S 28

RIER PETRA ST. VIGIL SEIS 16 S L 28

HOFER STEFAN VIPITENO 26 S 28

BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 21 S L 28

VERDORFER WALTER LANA 23 S 28

33° NISCHLER JOACHIM LANA 23 S 27

HALLER HANSJOERG PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S 27

35° INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S 26

36° KOSTA ANTON JOSEF PUSTERTAL 22 S 25

37° MAIR FRANZ QUELLENHOF 14 S 24

38° HOLZKNECHT ELMAR PASSIRIA MERANO 26 S 23

OBERLECHNER GUENTHER PUSTERTAL 16 S 23

40° OBERRAUCH MANFRED QUELLENHOF 20 S 22

41° HALLER SIEGMUND PASSIRIA MERANO 27 S 21

42° TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 26 S 20

43° FISCHNALLER MONIKA PUSTERTAL 28 S L RIT.

GAISER REINHARD LANA 26 S N.P.
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1° KECHELE FRIEDRICH PETERSBERG 34 S 34

2° MANDOLESI IRENE LANA 30 S L 32

AMORT ROLAND VIPITENO 30 S 32

4° VOLGGER PAUL VIPITENO 36 S 31

LARCH ULRIKE VIPITENO 31 S L 31

HOFER KARL VIPITENO 29 S 31

ZAMBIASI FABIO VIPITENO 36 S 31

BIGARELLA CLAUDIO VIPITENO 36 S 31

9° TAPPEINER NORBERT LANA 29 S 30

10° KASER ARNOLD VIPITENO 36 S 28

UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 29 S 28

MOLING MANFRED VIPITENO 33 S 28

13° OBERDOERFER MANFRED LANA 36 S 27

14° GROSSGASTEIGER HEINI PETERSBERG 28 S 26

RAINER ANNA-MARIA APPIANO - CAREZZA 33 S L 26

16° TATZ KARL VIPITENO 34 S 24

17° HOELZL WALTER LANA 31 S 22

18° WOHLFARTER SUSI PUSTERTAL 34 S L 21

19° BENEDIKTER WILFRIED VIPITENO 30 S 20
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